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Escala 1/7/2020

CATEGORÍA BASE TOPE

Secretario 
Ejecutivo

Gerente de
Área

Gerente de
Unidad

Coordinador

Ejecutivo

Analista

Asistente

306.700

251.333 345.460

173.197 269.626

134.814 202.219

117.961 185.368

80.063 134.814 

40.106 84.258




